Garbage Fees

Residential
Minimum/Vacant
In City

In City with Additional Cart

In City with Additional Cart
Curbside Cart Fee
Out of City

Out of City with Additional Cart

Out of City with Additional Cart
Apartment in City

Commercial
Shared Dumpster

2 yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster
2 yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster
2 yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster
2 yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster
2 yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster
4 yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster
4 yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster
4 yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster
4 yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster
4 yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster
6 Yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster
6 Yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster
6 Yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster
6 Yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster
6 Yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster
8 Yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster
8 Yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster
8 Yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster
8 Yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster
8 Yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster

30 Yard - 1 Pickup per Week Rolloff

30 Yard - 2 Pickups per Week Rolloff

WCBOE/Admin Bldg
WCBOE/Elem Schools
WCBOE/High School

2026 Fee
20.85
35.67

17.84
53.52
102.15
37.75

17.69
55.45
21.08

55.03
55.03
86.22
132.08
174.27
216.46
82.55
170.60
254.98
339.36
425.58
124.74
249.48
376.05
500.79
625.53
166.93
330.19
495.29
662.22
827.31
425.58
755.77

286.31
572.60
858.91



