

Garbage Fees

Residential Minimum/Vacant In City	2026 Fee 20.85 35.67
In City with Additional Cart	
In City with Additional Cart Curbside Cart Fee Out of City	17.84 53.52 102.15 37.75
Out of City with Additional Cart	
Out of City with Additional Cart Apartment in City	17.69 55.45 21.08
Shared Dumpster 2 yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster 2 yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster 2 yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster 2 yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster 2 yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster 4 yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster 4 yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster 4 yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster 4 yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster 4 yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster 6 Yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster 6 Yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster 6 Yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster 6 Yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster 6 Yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 1 Pickup per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 2 Pickups per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 3 Pickups per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 4 Pickups per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 5 Pickups per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 6 Pickups per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 7 Pickups per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 8 Pickups per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 9 Pickups per Week Dumpster 8 Yard - 1 Pickups per Week Rolloff 30 Yard - 2 Pickups per Week Rolloff	55.03 55.03 86.22 132.08 174.27 216.46 82.55 170.60 254.98 339.36 425.58 124.74 249.48 376.05 500.79 625.53 166.93 330.19 495.29 662.22 827.31 425.58 755.77
WCBOE/Admin Bldg WCBOE/Elem Schools	286.31 572.60
WCBOE/High School	858.91